
Модели Версии Локализация Описание

Дата уведомления о EOS

(окончании срока 

действия)

Дата EOS

(окончании срока 

действия)

ER605 2.0 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

ER605 2.6 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

ER605 1.0 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

ER605 1.6 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

ER605W 1.0 EU Omada AC1350 Gigabit Gateway 30.04.2025 30.10.2025

ER706W 1.0 EU Omada AX3000 Gigabit VPN Router 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

ER706W-4G 1.0 EU Omada 4G+ Cat6 AX3000 Gigabit VPN Router 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

ER707-M2 1.6 UN Omada Multi-Gigabit VPN Router 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

ER707-M2 1.0 UN Omada Multi-Gigabit VPN Router 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

ER7206 1.0 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

ER7206 1.6 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

ER7206 2.6 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

ER7206 2.0 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

ER7212PC 1.0 UN Omada Gigabit VPN Router with PoE+ Ports and Controller Ability 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

ER7412-M2 1.0 UN Omada Multi-Gigabit VPN Router 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

TL-ER7206 1.0 UN SafeStream Gigabit Multi-WAN VPN Router 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

DS1008X 2.6 UN Omada 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

DS1008X 1.6 UN Omada 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

DS1008X 1.0 UN Omada 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

DS1016GE 1.0 UN Omada 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

DS1024GE 1.0 UN Omada 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

DS105GE 1.6 UN Omada 5-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

DS105G-M2 1.0 UN Omada 5-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

DS105X 2.6 UN Omada 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

DS105X 1.6 UN Omada 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

DS105X 1.0 UN Omada 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

DS108GE 1.0 UN Omada 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

DS108GE 1.6 UN Omada 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

DS108G-M2 1.0 UN Omada 8-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

DS108X 1.6 UN Omada 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

DS116GE 1.0 UN Omada 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

DS116GE 1.6 UN Omada 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

SG2210MP 4.20 UN Omada 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

SG2210MP 4.26 UN Omada 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

SG2218P 1.20 UN Omada 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

SG2218P 1.26 UN Omada 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

SG2428P 5.20 UN Omada 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

SG2428P 5.26 UN Omada 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

EAP110 5.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Ceiling Mount Access Point 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

EAP110-Outdoor 4.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Outdoor Access Point 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

EAP115 4.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Ceiling Mount Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP115 5.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Ceiling Mount Access Point 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

EAP115-Wall 1.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Wall-Plate Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP211-Bridge KIT 1.0 EU 5GHz 867Mbps Indoor/Outdoor Access Point 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

EAP215-Bridge KIT 1.0 EU 5GHz 867Mbps Long-range Indoor/Outdoor Access Point 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

EAP223 1.0 EU AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP225 3.0 EU AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP225 3.20 EU AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP225 5.0 EU AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

EAP225-Outdoor 1.0 EU AC1200 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Indoor/Outdoor Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

Omada Gateway

Omada Switch

Omada Wi-Fi



EAP235 1.0 EU AC1300 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP245 4.0 EU AC1750 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

EAP265 HD 1.0 EU AC1750 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

EAP610 1.0 EU AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP610 2.0 EU AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP610 2.20 EU AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP610-Outdoor 1.0 EU AX1800 Indoor/Outdoor Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP620 HD 1.0 EU AX1800 Wireless Dual-Band Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP620 HD 2.0 EU AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP620 HD 3.0 EU AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP650 2.0 EU AX3000 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

EAP650 1.0 EU AX3000 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

EAP650-Wall 2.0 EU AX3000 Wall Plate Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

EAP650-Wall 1.0 EU AX3000 Wall Plate Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

EAP660 HD 1.0 EU AX3600 Wireless Dual-Band Multi-Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

EAP670 1.0 EU AX5400 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

EAP670 1.20 EU AX5400 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

EAP680 1.0 EU AX6000 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

EAP683 LR 1.0 EU AX6000 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

EAP690E HD 1.0 EU AXE11000 Ceiling Mount Quad-Band Wi-Fi 6E Access Point 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

EAP772 1.0 EU BE9300 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 7 Access Point 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

AP9635 1.0 EU Omada Pro AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

OC200 1,8 UN Omada Cloud Controller 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

FC111A-20 1.20 UN Omada 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

FC111B-20 1.20 UN Omada 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

FC311A-2 2.20 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

FC311A-2 3.0 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

FC311A-20 2.20 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

FC311A-20 3.0 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

FC311B-2 2.20 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

FC311B-2 3.0 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

FC311B-20 2.20 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

FC311B-20 3.0 UN Omada Gigabit WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

LS105G 1.20 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

LS105LP 1.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

MC100CM 5.0 UN 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Media Converter 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

MC100CM 5.6 UN 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Media Converter 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

MC100CM 6.0 UN 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Media Converter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

MC100CM 6.20 UN Omada 10/100Mbps Multi-Mode Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

MC110CS 6.0 UN 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Media Converter 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

MC110CS 6.6 UN 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Media Converter 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

MC110CS 7.0 UN 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Media Converter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

MC110CS 7.20 UN Omada 10/100Mbps Single-Mode Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

MC111CS 5.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

MC111CS 6.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

MC111CS 7.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

MC111CS 7.20 UN Omada 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

MC112CS 5.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

MC112CS 6.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

MC112CS 7.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

MC112CS 7.20 UN Omada 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

MC200CM 4.30 UN Omada Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

MC200CM 4.32 UN Omada Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

MC200CM 4.0 UN Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

Omada  NSS

Omada  Accessories



MC200CM 4.6 UN Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

MC200CM 4.20 UN Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

MC200CM 4.26 UN Gigabit Multi-Mode Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

MC210CS 6.20 UN Omada Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

MC210CS 4.0 UN Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

MC210CS 4.6 UN Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

MC210CS 5.0 UN Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

MC210CS 5.20 UN Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

MC210CS 6.0 UN Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

MC220L 4.30 UN Omada Gigabit SFP Media Converter 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

MC220L 4.32 UN Omada Gigabit SFP Media Converter 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

MC220L 4.0 UN Gigabit SFP Media Converter 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

MC220L 4.6 UN Gigabit SFP Media Converter 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

MC220L 4.20 UN Gigabit SFP Media Converter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

MC220L 4.26 UN Gigabit SFP Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

RackMount Kit-13 1.0 UN 13 Inch Switch Rack Mount Kit 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

RackMount Kit-19 1.0 UN 19 Inch Switch Rack Mount Kit 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

RP108GE 1.20 UN Omada 8-Port Gigabit Managed Reverse PoE Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

SM311LM 3.30 UN Omada 1000Base-SX MMF Mini GBIC Module 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

SM331T 1.20 UN Omada 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

SM5110-LR(8-pack) 1.30 UN Omada 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

SM5310-T 1.20 UN Omada 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-FC111A-20 1.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-FC111B-20 1.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-FC111PB-20 1.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter with 1-Port PoE 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-FC111PB-20 2.0 UN 10/100Mbps WDM Media Converter with 1-Port PoE 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-FC1420 1.0 UN 14-Slot Rackmount Chassis 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-FC311A-2 1.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-FC311A-2 1.20 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-FC311A-2 2.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-FC311A-20 1.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-FC311A-20 1.20 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-FC311A-20 2.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-FC311B-2 1.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-FC311B-2 1.20 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-FC311B-2 2.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-FC311B-20 1.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-FC311B-20 1.20 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-FC311B-20 2.0 UN Gigabit WDM Media Converter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-MC1400 3.0 UN 14-Slot Rackmount Chassis 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-MC1400 4.0 UN 14-Slot Rackmount Chassis 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-MCRP100 2.0 UN 100-240V Redundant Power Supply Module 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-POE10E 1.0 UN Fast Ethernet PoE+ Extender 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-POE10E 1.6 UN Fast Ethernet PoE+ Extender 31.01.2024 31.07.2024

TL-POE10R 5.0 UN PoE Splitter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-POE10R 5.6 UN PoE Splitter 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-POE10R 5.8 UN PoE Splitter 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-POE150S 4.0 UN PoE Injector 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-POE150S 4.6 UN PoE Injector 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-POE150S 4.8 UN PoE Injector 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-POE150S 4.8 UN PoE Injector 29.09.2021 29.03.2022

TL-POE150S 5.0 UN PoE Injector 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-POE150S 5.6 UN PoE Injector 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-POE150S 6.6 UN PoE Injector 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-POE150S 6.0 UN PoE Injector 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-POE160S 2.0 UN PoE+ Injector 12.09.2024 12.03.2025



TL-POE160S 2.6 UN PoE+ Injector 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

TL-POE160S 1.0 UN PoE+ Injector 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-POE160S 1.6 UN PoE+ Injector 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-POE170S 2.0 UN PoE++ Injector 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-POE170S 2.6 UN PoE++ Injector 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

TL-POE170S 1.0 UN PoE++ Injector 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-POE2412G 1.0 UN 24V 12W Passive PoE Adapter 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-POE2412G 2.0 UN 24V 12W Passive PoE Adapter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-POE2412G 2.6 UN 24V 12W Passive PoE Adapter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-POE260S 1.0 UN 2.5G PoE+ Injector 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-POE260S 1.6 UN 2.5G PoE+ Injector 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

TL-POE4818G 1.0 UN 48V 18W Passive PoE Adapter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-POE4818G 1.6 UN 48V 18W Passive PoE Adapter 11.03.2024 11.09.2024

TL-POE4824G 1.0 UN 48V 24W Passive PoE Adapter 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-POE4824G 2.6 UN 48V 24W Passive PoE Adapter 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-POE4824G 2.0 UN 48V 24W Passive PoE Adapter 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-RP108GE 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Managed Reverse PoE Switch 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM311LM 3.0 UN MiniGBIC Module 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SM311LM 3.20 UN MiniGBIC Module 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SM311LS 3.0 UN MiniGBIC Module 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

TL-SM311LS 4.0 UN 1000Base-LX SMF Mini GBIC Module 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SM311LS 4.20 UN 1000Base-LX SMF Mini GBIC Module 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM321A 2.0 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 16.11.2020 16.05.2021

TL-SM321A 3.0 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SM321A 3.20 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM321A-2 1.0 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SM321A-2 1.20 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM321B 2.0 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

TL-SM321B 3.0 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SM321B 3.20 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM321B-2 1.0 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SM321B-2 1.20 UN 1000Base-BX WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM331T 1.0 UN 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SM5110-LR 1.0 UN 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SM5110-LR 1.20 UN 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver 25.01.2024 25.07.2024

TL-SM5110-SR 1.0 UN 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM5220-1M 1.0 UN 1 Meter 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable 14.09.2024 14.03.2025

TL-SM5220-3M 1.0 UN 3 Meters 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SM5310-T 1.0 UN 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

LS1005 2.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

LS1005G 2.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

LS1005G 2.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

LS1005G 3.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

LS1005G 3.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

LS1005G 4.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

LS1005G 4.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

LS1005G 4.20 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

LS1005G 1,8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

LS1005G 1.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

LS1005G 1.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

LS1008G 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

LS1008G 1.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

LS1008G 1.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

LS1008G 1.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

LS1008G 2.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TP-Link Switch



LS1008G 2.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

LS1008G 3.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

LS1008G 3.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

LS105G 1.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

LS105G 1.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

LS105G 2.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

LS105G 3.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

LS105G 3.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

LS106LP 1.0 UN 6-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

LS108G 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

LS108G 1.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

LS108G 2.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

LS108G 3.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

T1500G-8T(TL-SG2008) 2.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

T1500G-8T(TL-SG2008) 2.8 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

T2600G-28TS-DC 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots and DC Power Supply 01.04.2021 01.10.2021

TL-SF1005D 15.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 01.07.2019 01.01.2020

TL-SF1005D 15.8 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SF1005D 15.8 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SF1005D 17.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SF1005D 18.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1005D 16.8 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SF1005LP 1.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SF1005LP 2.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SF1005P 1.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 16.11.2020 16.05.2021

TL-SF1005P 1.6 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SF1005P 1.8 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 01.03.2021 01.09.2021

TL-SF1005P 1.8 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

TL-SF1005P 2.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SF1005P 2.6 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SF1005P 4.0 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SF1005P 4.6 UN 5-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SF1006P 1.0 UN 6-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SF1006P 1.6 UN 6-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SF1006P 3.6 UN 6-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-SF1006P 3.0 UN 6-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SF1008D 11.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 01.07.2019 01.01.2020

TL-SF1008D 11.8 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SF1008D 11.8 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SF1008D 15.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1008D 12.8 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SF1008LP 1.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SF1008LP 2.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SF1008P 5.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SF1008P 5.6 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SF1008P 5.8 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 10.11.2021 10.05.2022

TL-SF1008P 5.8 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SF1008P 6.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

TL-SF1008P 6.6 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SF1008P 7.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SF1008P 7.6 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SF1009P 1.0 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SF1009P 1.6 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SF1009P 2.20 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SF1009P 3.0 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SF1009P 3.6 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024



TL-SF1009P 4.0 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SF1009P 4.6 UN 9-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 07.08.2023 07.02.2024

TL-SF1016 14.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps Rackmount Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1016D 6.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SF1016DS 5.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1016DS 4.6 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop/Rackmount Switch 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SF1024 10.0 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps Rackmount Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1024D 4.0 UN 24-port 10/100Mbps Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1024M 3.0 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps Desktop Switch 15.04.2025 15.10.2025

TL-SF1048 7.0 UN 48-Port 10/100Mbps Switch 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SG1005D 9.20 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-SG1005D 9.26 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

TL-SG1005D 9.28 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1005D 10.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG1005D 10.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG1005D 10.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG1005D 11.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SG1005D 11.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SG1005D 8.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 01.07.2019 01.01.2020

TL-SG1005D 8.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG1005D 8.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG1005D 9.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG1005D 9.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SG1005D 9.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SG1005D 9.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

TL-SG1005LP 1.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1005LP 2.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG1005P 1.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

TL-SG1005P 1.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1005P 1.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1005P 1.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 10.11.2021 10.05.2022

TL-SG1005P 2.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1005P 2.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1005P 4.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1005P 4.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1008D 10.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1008D 10.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1008D 8.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG1008D 8.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1008D 8.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1008D 8.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1008D 8.20 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1008D 8.26 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1008D 8.28 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1008D 9.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SG1008D 9.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SG1008MP 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1008MP 1.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1008MP 1.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1008MP 1.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1008MP 2.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1008MP 2.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1008MP 3.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1008MP 3.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1008MP 4.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-SG1008MP 4.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025



TL-SG1008P 3.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 16.11.2020 16.05.2021

TL-SG1008P 3.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1008P 3.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 01.03.2021 01.09.2021

TL-SG1008P 3.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE 10.11.2021 10.05.2022

TL-SG1008P 4.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1008P 4.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1008P 6.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1008P 6.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016 12.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1016 12.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1016 12.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1016 12.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1016 13.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG1016 13.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1016 15.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1016 15.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Switch 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SG1016 16.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016 16.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 07.08.2023 07.02.2024

TL-SG1016D 10.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1016D 10.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1016D 11.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016D 11.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 07.08.2023 07.02.2024

TL-SG1016D 7.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 09.01.2020 09.07.2020

TL-SG1016D 7.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1016D 7.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1016D 8.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1016D 8.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016DE 3.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1016DE 4.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1016DE 4.20 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1016DE 6.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1016DE 6.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1016PE 1.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

TL-SG1016PE 1.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1016PE 1.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1016PE 1.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 29.09.2021 29.03.2022

TL-SG1016PE 2.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1016PE 2.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1016PE 3.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016PE 3.20 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1016PE 3.26 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016PE 4.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1016PE 5.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1016PE 5.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1016PE 5.20 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-SG1016S 1.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024 11.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024 11.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 01.03.2021 01.09.2021

TL-SG1024 11.8 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024 11.8 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024 12.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024 12.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024 14.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1024 14.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1024 15.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1024 15.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 30.01.2024 30.07.2024



TL-SG1024D 6.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 09.01.2020 09.07.2020

TL-SG1024D 6.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1024D 6.8 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024D 7.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024D 7.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024D 9.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.05.2024 30.11.2024

TL-SG1024D 9.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1024D 10.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1024D 10.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1024DE 6.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1024DE 6.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

TL-SG1024DE 3.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024DE 4.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1024DE 4.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1024DE 4.20 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024DE 4.26 UN 24-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024S 5.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Switch 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

TL-SG1024S 1.0 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.01.2019 21.07.2019

TL-SG1024S 1.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG1024S 1.8 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024S 1.8 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG1024S 2.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1024S 4.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1048 6.0 UN 48-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1048 6.6 UN 48-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1048 6.8 UN 48-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1048 6.8 UN 48-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch 10.11.2021 10.05.2022

TL-SG105 4.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 01.07.2019 01.01.2020

TL-SG105 4.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG105 4.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG105 5.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

TL-SG105 5.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG105 5.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG105 5.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 28.09.2020 28.03.2021

TL-SG105 6.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG105 6.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG105 6.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG105 7.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG105 7.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG105 7.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop 18.11.2022 18.05.2023

TL-SG105E 4.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG105E 4.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG105E 4.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG105E 4.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG105-M2 1.0 UN 5-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG105-M2 1.6 UN 5-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG105-M2 1.26 UN 5-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

TL-SG105-M2 1.20 UN 5-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-SG105PE 1.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG105PE 1.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG105S 1.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.01.2019 21.07.2019

TL-SG105S 1.1 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 29.09.2019 29.03.2020

TL-SG105S 2.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 09.01.2020 09.07.2020

TL-SG105S 2.20 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

TL-SG105S 3.0 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG105S 3.6 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024



TL-SG105S 3.8 UN 5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG108 4.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG108 4.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG108 4.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.11.2019 15.05.2020

TL-SG108 4.20 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 26.02.2021 26.08.2021

TL-SG108 4.26 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 01.03.2021 01.09.2021

TL-SG108 4.28 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 26.02.2021 26.08.2021

TL-SG108 5.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

TL-SG108 5.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG108 6.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG108 6.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG108 6.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG108 8.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG108 8.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG108E 4.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG108E 4.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG108E 4.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG108E 4.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 30.04.2020 30.10.2020

TL-SG108E 5.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

TL-SG108E 5.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG108-M2 1.0 UN 8-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG108-M2 1.6 UN 8-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG108-M2 1.20 UN 8-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG108-M2 1.26 UN 8-Port 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG108PE 2.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE 16.11.2020 16.05.2021

TL-SG108PE 2.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG108PE 2.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE 29.09.2021 29.03.2022

TL-SG108PE 2.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE 01.03.2021 01.09.2021

TL-SG108PE 3.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG108PE 3.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG108PE 4.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG108PE 4.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG108PE 4.20 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG108PE 4.26 UN 8-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG108S 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.01.2019 21.07.2019

TL-SG108S 1.1 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 09.01.2020 09.07.2020

TL-SG108S 1.20 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

TL-SG108S 2.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

TL-SG108S 3.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG108S 3.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG108S 3.8 UN 8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG116 1.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG116 1.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG116 1.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG116 1.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch 29.09.2021 29.03.2022

TL-SG116E 1.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 24.12.2019 24.06.2020

TL-SG116E 1.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 13.04.2020 13.10.2020

TL-SG116E 1.8 UN 16-Port Gigabit Unmanaged Pro Switch 13.04.2020 13.10.2020

TL-SG116E 1.20 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG116E 1.26 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG116E 2.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG116E 2.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG1210MP 2.0 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1210MP 2.6 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1210MPE 2.0 UN 10-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1210MPE 2.6 UN 10-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023



TL-SG1210P 1.0 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1210P 1.6 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG1210P 2.20 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1210P 3.0 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1210P 3.6 UN 10-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG1218MP 1.0 UN 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1218MP 1.6 UN 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 25.09.2022 25.03.2023

TL-SG1218MP 3.20 UN 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG1218MP 4.0 UN 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1218MP 4.6 UN 18-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SG1218MPE 1.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Easy Smart PoE+ Switch with 2 SFP Slots 04.09.2020 04.03.2021

TL-SG1218MPE 2.0 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1218MPE 2.6 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1218MPE 3.20 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1218MPE 3.26 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 25.09.2022 25.03.2023

TL-SG1218MPE 4.0 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG1218MPE 4.6 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG1218MPE 4.20 UN 18-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG1428PE 1.0 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SG1428PE 1.6 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG1428PE 1.20 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG1428PE 1.26 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.09.2022 25.03.2023

TL-SG1428PE 2.0 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1428PE 2.6 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG1428PE 2.20 UN 28-Port Gigabit Easy Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2008 3.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2008 3.6 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2008 4.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2008 4.6 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2008P 1.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2008P 1.6 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2008P 2.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2008P 3.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2008P 3.6 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2016P 1.0 UN JetStream 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SG2016P 1.6 UN JetStream 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SG2210MP 1.0 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2210MP 1.6 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2210MP 2.0 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2210MP 3.0 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2210MP 3.6 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2210MP 4.0 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2210MP 4.6 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2210P 5.0 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

TL-SG2210P 5.6 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2210P 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Smart PoE Switch with 2 SFP Slots 14.12.2020 14.06.2021

TL-SG2210P 3.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart PoE+ Switch with 2 SFP Slots 01.03.2021 01.09.2021

TL-SG2210P 3.6 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart PoE+ Switch with 2 SFP Slots 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG2210P 3.20 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2210P 3.26 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit Smart PoE+ Switch with 2 SFP Slots 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2210P 4.0 UN JetStream 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG2218 1.0 UN JetStream 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2218 1.6 UN JetStream 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2218P 1.0 UN JetStream 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2218P 1.6 UN JetStream 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2428P 5.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 18.10.2024 18.04.2025



TL-SG2428P 5.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG2428P 1.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SG2428P 1.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG2428P 2.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG2428P 3.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG2428P 3.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG2428P 4.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG2428P 4.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG3210 3.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3210 3.6 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 2 SFP Slots 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

TL-SG3210 2.0 UN JetStream 8-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 2 SFP Slots 13.01.2017 13.07.2017

TL-SG3210XHP-M2 1.0 UN JetStream 8-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SG3210XHP-M2 1.6 UN JetStream 8-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 08.10.2022 08.04.2023

TL-SG3210XHP-M2 2.0 UN JetStream 8-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 2-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 20.05.2022 20.11.2022

TL-SG3428 1.6 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 20.05.2022 20.11.2022

TL-SG3428 2.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG3428 2.6 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428 2.20 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428 2.26 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 11.03.2024 11.09.2024

TL-SG3428MP 6.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

TL-SG3428MP 6.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 14.01.2025 14.07.2025

TL-SG3428MP 1.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 20.05.2022 20.11.2022

TL-SG3428MP 1.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SG3428MP 2.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG3428MP 2.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG3428MP 3.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG3428MP 4.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG3428MP 4.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG3428MP 5.0 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG3428MP 5.6 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.09.2022 25.03.2023

TL-SG3428MP 5.20 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG3428MP 5.26 UN JetStream 28-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG3428X 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG3428X 1.6 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG3428X 1.20 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SG3428X 1.26 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SG3428XF 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port SFP L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428XF 1.6 UN JetStream 24-Port SFP L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-SG3428X-M2 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port 2.5GBASE-T L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428X-M2 1.6 UN JetStream 24-Port 2.5GBASE-T L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428XMP 3.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428XMP 3.6 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 17.02.2025 17.08.2025

TL-SG3428XMP 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG3428XMP 1.6 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG3428XMP 2.0 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SG3428XMP 2.6 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 25.09.2022 25.03.2023

TL-SG3428XMP 2.20 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG3428XMP 2.26 UN JetStream 24-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SG3428XPP-M2 1.0 UN JetStream 24-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 16-Port PoE+ & 8-Port PoE++ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3428XPP-M2 1.6 UN JetStream 24-Port 2.5GBASE-T and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 16-Port PoE+ & 8-Port PoE++ 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-SG3452 1.0 UN JetStream 48-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3452 1.6 UN JetStream 48-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 4 SFP Slots 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3452P 1.0 UN JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SG3452P 1.6 UN JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2 Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SG3452P 2.0 UN JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023



TL-SG3452P 3.0 UN JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 25.02.2023 25.08.2023

TL-SG3452P 3.20 UN JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3452P 3.26 UN JetStream 52-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SG3452X 1.0 UN JetStream 48-Port Gigabit L2+ Managed Switch with 4 10GE SFP+ Slots 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SG3452XP 2.0 UN JetStream 48-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SG3452XP 2.6 UN JetStream 48-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-SG3452XP 1.0 UN JetStream 48-Port Gigabit and 4-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch with 48-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1218MP 4.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SL1218MP 4.6 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-SL1218MP 1.0 UN JetStream 16-Port 10/100Mbps+2-Port Gigabit Unmanaged PoE Switch 14.12.2020 14.06.2021

TL-SL1218MP 2.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SL1218MP 2.6 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SL1218MP 2.20 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps+2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SL1218MP 2.26 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1218MP 5.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SL1218MP 5.26 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-SL1218MP 5.20 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-SL1218P 4.20 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

TL-SL1218P 4.26 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SL1218P 1.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps+2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SL1218P 1.6 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 25.09.2022 25.03.2023

TL-SL1218P 1.20 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps+2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Swicth with 16-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1218P 1.26 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1218P 3.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SL1218P 3.6 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SL1218P 4.0 UN 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SL1226P 1.0 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Unmanaged PoE+ Switch 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-SL1226P 1.6 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Unmanaged PoE+ Switch 20.06.2022 20.12.2022

TL-SL1226P 1.20 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1226P 1.26 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1226P 3.0 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SL1226P 3.6 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SL1226P 4.0 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SL1226P 4.20 UN 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2-Port Gigabit Rackmount Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-SL1311MP 1.0 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 3-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

TL-SL1311MP 1.6 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 3-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL1311P 1.6 UN 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 3-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SL2428P 4.0 UN JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 18.06.2021 18.12.2021

TL-SL2428P 4.20 UN JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL2428P 4.26 UN JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 21.12.2022 21.06.2023

TL-SL2428P 5.0 UN JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SL2428P 6.0 UN JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SL2428P 6.6 UN JetStream 24-Port 10/100Mbps+4-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SX1008 1.0 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SX1008 1.6 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SX1008 2.0 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 15.02.2023 15.08.2023

TL-SX1008 2.6 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SX1008 2.20 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 05.07.2024 05.01.2025

TL-SX1008 2.26 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 03.06.2024 03.12.2024

TL-SX1008 3.6 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-SX1008 3.0 UN 8-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop/Rackmount Switch 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-SX105 1.0 UN 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SX105 1.6 UN 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

TL-SX105 2.0 UN 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SX105 2.6 UN 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 21.03.2024 21.09.2024

TL-SX105 3.0 UN 5-Port 10G Multi-Gigabit Desktop Switch 17.02.2025 17.08.2025



TL-SX3008F 1.0 UN JetStream 8-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SX3008F 1.6 UN JetStream 8-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

TL-SX3016F 1.0 UN JetStream 16-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch 18.10.2024 18.04.2025

TL-SX3016F 1.6 UN JetStream 16-Port 10GE SFP+ L2+ Managed Switch 12.09.2024 12.03.2025

TL-SX3206HPP 1.0 UN JetStream 6-Port 10GE L2+ Managed Switch with 4-Port PoE++ 05.08.2024 05.02.2025

Festa FS308G 1.6 UN 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS308G 1.0 UN 8-Port Gigabit Smart Switch 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS310GP 1.0 UN 10-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 8-Port PoE+ 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS318G 1.6 UN 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 SFP Slots 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS318G 1.0 UN 16-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 2 SFP Slots 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS318GP 1.0 UN 18-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 16-Port PoE+ 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS328G 1.6 UN 24-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4 SFP Slots 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS328GP 1.0 UN 28-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 24-Port PoE+ 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FS352G 1.0 UN 48-Port Gigabit Smart Switch with 4 SFP Slots 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

CPE210 3.0 EU 2.4GHz 300Mbps 9dBi Outdoor CPE 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

CPE510 3.0 EU 5GHz 300Mbps 13dBi Outdoor CPE 06.07.2020 06.01.2021

CPE710 1.0 UN 5GHz 867Mbps 23dBi Outdoor CPE 21.12.2023 21.06.2024

Festa F41 1.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Ceiling Mount Access Point 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

Festa F41-Outdoor 1.0 EU 300Mbps Wireless N Outdoor Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F52 1.0 EU AC1350 Wireless Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access Point 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

Festa F52-Outdoor 1.0 EU AC1200 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Indoor/Outdoor Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F52-Wall 1.0 EU AC1200 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Wall Plate Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F54 1.0 EU AC1750 Wireless MU-MIMO Gigabit Ceiling Mount Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F61 1.0 EU AX1800 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

Festa F61-Outdoor 1.0 EU AX1800 Indoor/Outdoor Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F65 1.0 EU AX3000 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F65-Outdoor 1.0 EU AX3000 Indoor/Outdoor Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F65-Wall 1.0 EU AX3000 Wall Plate Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F67 1.0 EU AX5400 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 6 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa F76 1.0 EU BE9300 Ceiling Mount Wi-Fi 7 Access Point 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FR205 1.6 UN Gigabit VPN Router 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

Festa FR205 1.26 UN Gigabit VPN Gateway 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

Festa FR205 1.20 UN Gigabit VPN Gateway 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FR205 1.0 UN Gigabit VPN Router 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FR307-M2 1.6 UN Multi-Gigabit VPN Gateway 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

Festa FR365 1.20 EU AX3000 Gigabit VPN Gateway 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

Festa FR365 1.0 EU AX3000 Gigabit VPN Router 24.12.2024 24.06.2025

TL-FM311 1.0 UN 1000Base-LX SMF Mini GBIC Module 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-FM321 1.0 UN 1000Base-SX MMF Mini GBIC Module 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-FM331 1.0 UN 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

TL-FM511 1.0 UN 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-FM521 1.0 UN 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver 16.05.2025 16.11.2025

TL-FM531 1.0 UN 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

TL-HKAP1202GI-POE 1.0 UN AC1200 Wireless Dual Band Gigabit Wall Plate Access Point 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

TL-HKR473GP-AC 2.0 UN WLAN Gateway-Controller 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

TL-HKR479GPE-AC 2.0 UN WLAN Gateway-Controller 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

TL-MC101 1.0 UN Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

TL-PD30G-M2 1.0 UN 2.5G PoE+ Splitter 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

TL-PI30G-M2 1.6 UN 2.5G PoE+ Injector 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-PI60G 1.6 UN Gigabit PoE++ Injector 27.06.2025 27.12.2025

TL-R470T+ 6,8 UN Load Balance Broadband Router 13.09.2022 13.03.2023

TL-R470T+ 6.0 UN Load Balance Broadband Router 11.08.2025 11.02.2026

VIGI C345(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C345(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

TP-Link Others

IP Camera



VIGI C345(6mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C355(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 5MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C355(4mm) 1.0 UN 5MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C355(4mm) 1.6 UN 5MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C355(6mm) 1.0 UN 5MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C385(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 8MP Full-Color Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C385(4mm) 1.0 UN 8MP Full-Color Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C430I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C445(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Outdoor Turret Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C445(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Outdoor Turret Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C455(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 5MP Full-Color Outdoor Turret Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C455(4mm) 1.0 UN 5MP Full-Color Outdoor Turret Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C485(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 8MP Full-Color Turret Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C485(4mm) 1.0 UN 8MP Full-Color Turret Network Camera 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI C220I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C220I(4mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C230(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Full-Color Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C230(4mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Full-Color Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C230I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C230I(4mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C240I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C240I(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Dome Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C300HP-4 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C300HP-4 2.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI C300HP-6 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C300HP-6 2.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI C300P-4 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C300P-6 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C320I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C320I(4mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C320I(6mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C330(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C330(4mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C330(6mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C330I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C330I(4mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C330I(6mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

VIGI C340(2.8mm) 2.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

VIGI C340(4mm) 2.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340(6mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

VIGI C340(6mm) 2.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340HPWSM-4 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Bullet Network Camera 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

VIGI C340I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340I(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340I(6mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C340-W(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI C340-W(4mm) 2.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Wi-Fi Bullet Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C400HP-2.8 1.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C400HP-2.8 2.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

VIGI C400HP-4 1.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C400HP-4 2.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 05.12.2023 05.06.2024

VIGI C400P-2.8 1.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C400P-4 1.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 14.06.2022 14.12.2022

VIGI C420I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025



VIGI C420I(4mm) 1.0 UN 2MP Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C430(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Full-Color Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C430(4mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Full-Color Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C430I(4mm) 1.0 UN 3MP Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C440(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Turret Network Camera 05.12.2023 05.06.2024

VIGI C440(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Turret Network Camera 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI C440I(2.8mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C440I(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Turret Network Camera 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI C440-W(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Full-Color Wi-Fi Turret Network Camera 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI C540(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color PT Network Camera 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

VIGI C540-W(4mm) 1.0 UN 4MP Outdoor Full-Color Wi-Fi PT Network Camera 22.07.2024 22.01.2025

VIGI NVR2008H-8MP 1.0 UN 8 Channel PoE+ Network Video Recorder 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI NVR2016H 1.20 UN 16 Channel Network Video Recorder 26.12.2024 26.06.2025

VIGI NVR2016H-16MP 1.0 UN 16 Channel PoE+ Network Video Recorder 14.03.2025 14.09.2025

VIGI NVR2016H-16P 1.0 UN 16 Channel PoE+ Network Video Recorder 26.12.2024 26.06.2025

VIGI NK8P-B434I 1.0 UN 3MP Bullet IPC & 8 Channel PoE+ NVR KIT 20.09.2024 20.03.2025

VIGI NVR1008 1.0 UN 8 Channel Network Video Recorder 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

VIGI NVR1008H 1.0 UN 8 Channel Network Video Recorder 05.09.2023 05.03.2024

VIGI NVR1008H 2.0 UN 8 Channel Network Video Recorder 22.07.2024 22.01.2025

VIGI NVR1008H-8MP 1.0 UN 8 Channel PoE Network Video Recorder 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI NVR1008H-8P 1.0 UN 8 Channel PoE+ Network Video Recorder 06.05.2024 06.11.2024

VIGI NVR1016H 1.0 UN 16 Channel Network Video Recorder 16.06.2023 16.12.2023

Network Video Recorder


